
Distribution Centre: 3 Ahuriri Lane  |  Ahuriri  |  Napier 4110  |  New Zealand

Tel 06 835 8035  |  Email sales@ecoyogastore.co.nz 

Australian Bulk Discount Price Schedule

FEBRUARY 2012



Bulk Discount Price Schedule
Shop online at www.ecoyogastore.com.au  | Tel 02 8005 0538  |  Prices include GST  |  Stock held in Sydney

MANDUKA YOGA MATS RETAIL
PRICE

BULK 
RATE

eKO 5mm  |  Rubber - 2.9kg

1800 x 660 x 5mm  |  Mixed colours
$87 $70

eKO 5mm Long  |  Rubber - 3.2kg

2150 x 660 x 5mm  |   1 colour only
$119 $95

eKO 3mm Lite  |  Rubber - 1.7kg

1730 x 610 x 3mm  |  Seasonal colours
$58 $47

eKO Superlite - Rubber - 1kg 

1730 x 610 x 3mm |  4 colours
$52 $42

Black Mat PRO  |  PVC - 3.2kg 

1800 x 660 x 6.5mm  |  Original Black
$109 $87

Black Mat PRO LONG  |  PVC - 4kg 

2150 x 660 x 6.5mm  |  Original Black
$149 $119

Black Mat PRO COLOURED  |  PVC 

1800 x 660 x 6.5mm  |  Mixed colours
$139 $111

Black Mat PRO COLOURED LONG 

2150 x 660 x 6.5mm   |  Mixed colours
$159 $127

PROLite 5mm  |  PVC - 1.8kg 

1800 x 610 x 5mm |  Mixed colours
$88 $71

ECO YOGA PROPS RETAIL
PRICE

Manduka Round Bolster  |  2kg

700 x 240mm dia
$92 $74

Round Organic Bolster  |  2.7kg

700 x 250mm dia
$65 $52

ORA Yoga Strap  |  Organic cotton

2400 x 40mm  |  Stainless D-rings
$13 $10

Manduka Yoga Strap  |  Cotton

2400 x 45mm  |  Gorgeous colours
$15 $13

ORA Cork Yoga Block Large
230 x 150 x 100mm

$18 $14

ORA Cork Yoga Block Slim
230 x 150 x75mm

$17 $13

ORA Yoga Blanket  |  90% Wool

2250 x 1700mm |  Sturdy, not itchy!
$39 $30

Mysore Rug  |  Striped Cotton

1800 x 650mm approx  |  4 colours
$39 $30

MANDUKA YOGA TOWELS RETAIL
PRICE

BULK 
RATE

eQua Mat Towel  |  Microfiber

1830 x 675mm  |  Gives you grip
$55 $44

eQua Hand Towel  |  Microfiber

675 x 405mm  |  Stops hands slipping
$23 $18

eQua HOT Yoga Towel  |  Microfiber

1830 x 675mm  |  Super absorbent
$68 $54

ECO MAT BAGS RETAIL
PRICE

BULK 
RATE

Manduka Matware Sleeve
700 long x 180mm dia  |  Thunder grey

$92 $74

Manduka Sling  |  Fits any size mat

Has a handy pouch for keys etc
$42 $34

Eco Mat Bags  |  Cotton Canvas

700 long x 180mm dia  |  4 colours
$34 $25

Yogoco Mat Bag  |  Award winner 

700  x 150 x 260mm
$102 $82

ECO MEDITATION PROPS RETAIL
PRICE

BULK 
RATE

Zafu Meditation Cushion Pleated
360mm dia x 180mm high  |  Organic

$56 $45

Zabutan Meditation Mats
800 x 800 x 80 high  |  Organic

$66 $53

OTHER ECO GEAR RETAIL
PRICE

BULK 
RATE

Mat Cleaners  |  230ml spray bottle 

Restore for eKO - Renew for PRO
$15 $13

Jivita Neti Pot  |  Ceramic 

200ml capacity
$24 $17

ORA Eye Pillow  |  Removable cover   

235 x 80 x 20mm  |  Linseed filling
$24 $19

ORA Incense  |  Energize and  

Surrender  |  235 x 80 x 20mm
$17 $14

Yoga Swings  |  Mixed colours

Suspend & enjoy the freedom
$129 $98

RETAIL PRICES: These prices are charged by the Eco 
Yoga Store online. You can sell for more as our customers 
have to pay freight also to receive their goods.

COME ALIVE



Manduka eKO Mats  |  5mm, 3mm  

and 1.5mm  |  100% Natural Rubber

Manduka PRO Mats  |   6.5mm and 5mm  

PVC  |  Lifetime guarantee

Manduka Bolsters  |  2kg

700 x 240mm dia  |  Mixed colours

Round Organic Bolsters  |  2.6kg

700 x 250mm dia  |  4 colours

Yoga Strap  |  Organic cotton

2400 x 40mm with D-rings

Manduka Yoga Straps  |  Cotton

2400 x 45mm  |  Mixed colours

Cork Yoga Block Large or Slim
230 x 150 x 100mm or 75mm Slim $13

Yoga Blanket  |  90% Wool

2250 x 1700mm  |  1.8kg

Mysore Rugs  |  4 Colours

1800 x 650mm approx

Manduka eQua Mat Towels
1830 x 675mm  |  Gives you grip

Manduka eQua Hand Towels
675 x 405mm  |  Stops hands slipping

Manduka eQua HOT Yoga Towels
1830 x 675mm  |  Mixed colours

Manduka MatWare Sleeve 

700 x 180mm dia  |  1 colour

Manduka MatWare Slings |  Has pouch

Fits any yoga mat  |  Mixed colours
Eco Mat Bags  |  Cotton Canvas

700 x 180mm dia  |  4 colours

Yogoco Mat Bags  |  700 x 150 x 260 

Stylish & functional, two compartments

Zafu Meditation Cushions
360 dia x 180mm high

Zabutan Meditation Mats
800 x 800 x 80mm high

Bulk Products and Pricing  www.ecoyogastore.com.au  |  Tel 02 8005 0538

$52 $10 $13

$14 $30

$44 $18 $54

$74 $34 $25

$82 $45 $53

$74

$30



Bodha Naru Tank
Hibiscus shown

Bodha Omae Tank
Sea shown

Bodha Yoko Drape Top
Sun with cloud shown

Bodha Yoko Drape Top
 Cloud shown

Bodha Knickerbockers
Stone shown

Bodha Miko Shorts
Grass shown

Bodha 3/4 Sabi Tights 
Charcoal  |  Long tights $98

Bodha Utta Long Pants
 Stone with charcoal

DISTRIBUTION WAREHOUSE  |  26 Saggart Field Road  |  Minto   |  Sydney  |  NSW 2566  |  ABN 17 625 706 450 

 www.ecoyogastore.com.au  |  Tel 02 8005 0538

$108$17 $108$19

$108$14 $108$98

$78 $81 $98 $118

$98 $76 $88 $108

Bodha products are shipped to you direct from Bodha in New Zealand. Stock not held in Sydney.
We can only offer Bodha Clothing at retail prices.

$108$13

Mat Cleaners  |  230ml spray bottle 

Restore for eKO - Renew for PRO

Neti Pot  |   Ceramic inside and out

200ml capacity

ORA Eye Pillow  |  Removable cover

235 x 80 x 20mm |  Linseed fill

ORA Incense  |  Surrender/Energize

50 Sticks per pack

ORA Yoga Swing
Coming mid 2012  |  3 colours

Energy Muse Jewellery
Great selection, see website


